Bus:

(D
(2
3)
O
%)
(6)
)]
)
®
(10)
(11
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(17)
(18)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)

LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH

8:15 AM SOCIETY RD No Intersection

8:15 AM SOCIETY RD @ HOPKINS DR [E]

8:20 AM The Sound at Gateway Commons Apts [N]
8:23 AM ALEXANDER DR @ JEREMY DR [SE]
8:24 AM ALEXANDER DR @ JEREMY DR [S]
8:25 AM JEREMY DR @ WILLOW LN {N]

8:27 AM 100 DEAN RD [NE]

8:27 AM 94 DEAN ROAD [NE]

8:28 AM DEAN RD @ WILLOW LN [E]

8:29 AM 110 LOVERS LN [E]

8:30 AM 108 LOVERS LANE [E]

8:31 AM LOVERS LN @ JEAN DR [SE]

8:32 AM LOVERS LN @ MARION DR [S]

8:32 AM LOVERS LN @ MAPLEWOQOD DR [5]
8:36 AM 47 LOVERS LANE [W]

8:37 AM 79 LOVERS LANE [W]

8:38 AM 89 LOVERS LANE [W]

8:39 AM 93 LOVERS LANE [W]

8:40 AM 60 DEAN RD [N]

8:41 AM NATHAN HALE DR @ CIRCLE [NW]
8:43 AM DEAN RD @ WHITNEY LN [W]

8:44 AM 53 DEAN RD [S]

8:44 AM DEAN RD @ FERRO DR [SW]

8:46 AM DEAN RD @ WINCHESTER ST [W]
8:46 AM 105 DEAN ROAD [SW]

8:50 AM East Lyme Integrated Pre / Lillie B. Haynes



Bus: 4

(1) LBH 3:45 PM East Lyme Integrated Pre / Lillie B. Haynes
(2) LBII 3:45 PM SOCIETY RD (@ HOPKINS DR [E]
(3) LBII 3:49 PM The Sound at Gateway Commons Apts [N]
(4) LBH 3:54 PM 105 DEAN ROAD [NE]
(5) LBH 3:55 PM 100 DEAN RD [NE]
(6) LBH 3:55 PM DEAN RD (@ WINCIIESTER ST [NE]
(7) LBH 3:56 PM 94 DEAN ROAD [NE]
(8) LBH 3:56 PM DEAN RD (@ WILLOW LN [E]
(9) LBH 3:59 PM ALEXANDER DR (@ JEREMY DR [S]
(10) LBH 4:00 PM JEREMY DR (@ WILLOW LN [N]
(1) LBI 4:01 PM JEREMY DR (¢, ALEXANDLER DR [W]
(12) LBH 4:03 PM DEAN RD (@ FERRO DR [N]
(13) LBH 4:04 PM 60 DEAN RD [N]
(14) LBH 4:05 PM NATHAN HALE DR @ CIRCLE [NW]
{15) LBH 4:07 PM DEAN RD @ WIHITNEY LN [W]
{16) LBH 4:08 PM 53 DEAN RD [S]
{17) LBH 4:08 PM 110 LOVERS LN E]
(18) LBH 4:09 PM 108 LOVERS LANE [E]
(19) LBil 4:10 PM LOVERS LN (¢, JEAN DR [SE]
(20) LBt 4:11 PM LOVERS LN (@ MARION DR [S]
(21) LBH 4:12PM LOVERS LN (@ MAPLEWOQOD DR [S]
(22) LBH 4:16 PM 79 LOVERS LANE [W]
(23) LBH 4:17 PM 89 LOVERS LANE [W]
(24) LBH 4:17 PM 93 LOVERS LANE [W]
L.BH 4:13 PM LOVERS LN (@ DEAN RD [NW]



Bus:

(1
(2)
(3)
C)
(3)
(6)
(7
(8)
(9)
(10)
(1)
(12)

LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LL.BH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBIH
LBH
LBH

§:27 AM BOSTON POST RD No Intersection

8:27 AM PLUM HILL RD @ HICKORY CT [SE]

8:29 AM PLUM HILL RD (@ ARBOR XING [SE]

8:30 AM ARBOR XING (@ PEAR GRV [NE]

8:31 AM ARBOR XING i@ PEACIILN [E]

8:32 AM 14 PEACH LN [SE]

8:33 AM PEACIH LN@ARBOR XING [SE]

8:34 AM ARBOR XING (&' PARTRIDGE CT [S]

8:36 AM ARBOR XING (@ HOLLY LN [N]

8:39 AM BOSTON POST RD (@ JOSHUA VALLEY RD [NW]
8:40 AM 451 Boston Post Road [NW]

8:41 AM STONE RANCII RD (@ ESTHER POND LN [E]
8:50 AM East Lymec Integrated Pre/ Lillie B. Haynes



Bus:

(1
(2)
(3)
4
(5)
(6)
(7
(8)
(9)
(10)
(1)
(12)

LBH
L.BH
LBIH
LBII
L.LBH
LBI
L.BH
L.BH
LBH
LBII
LBH
LBH
LBH

3:45PM
3:50 PM
3:51 PM
3:52PM
3:54 PM
3:55PM
3:56 PM
3:57PM
3:58 PM
4:02 PM
4.03 PM
4:04 PM
4:07 PM

East Lyme Integrated Pre / Lillie B. Haynes
PLUM IIILL RD @ HICKORY CT [SE]

PLUM HILL RD i ARBOR XING [SE]
ARBOR XING (@ PEAR GRV [NE]

ARBOR XING (¢ PEACIH LN [E]

14 PEACH LN [SE]

PEACLI LN ARBOR XING [SE]

ARBOR XING i@t PARTRIDGE CT [S]
ARBOR XING i@ HOLLY LN [N]

BOSTON POST RD i« JOSITUA VALLEY RD [NW]
451 Boston Post Road [NW]

STONE RANCH RD i@, ESTHER POND LN [E]
BOSTON POST RD No Intersection [SE]



Bus;

(1)
(2)
(3)
4)
(3)
(6)
(M
(&
&)
(10
(1D
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)

LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBIHI
LBH
L.BH
LBH
LBH
LBH

8:22 AM 48 DEAN ROAD

8:23 AM 14 DEAN ROAD [NE]

8:24 AM 13 DEAN ROAD [NE]

8:26 AM N BRIDE BROOK RD @ APPLEWOOD COMMON [W]
8:27 AM 286 North Bridebrook Road/288 N BRIDE BROOK [W]
8:28 AM 269 NORTIH BRIDEBROOK ROAD [W]

8:28 AM 266 North Bridebrook Road [W]

8:30 AM 53/51 Plants Dam Road [N]

8:33 AM 13 SPRING ROCK RD [W]

8:33 AM SPRING ROCK RD @ TANGLEWOOD DR [W}

8:35 AM SPRING ROCK RD (¢, OVERBROOK RD [NW]

8:37 AM GREEN VALLEY LAKES (@ FROGS IOLLOW RD [N]
8:38 AM FROGS HOLLOW RD @ OVERBROOK RD [SE]

8:39 AM TANGLEWOOD DR (! SPRING ROCK RD [SE]

8:41 AM 466 BOSTON POST RD [E]

$:42 AM 442 Boston Post Road [SE]

$:49 AM East Lyme Integrated Pre / Lillie B. Haynes



Bus:

(1)
(2)
3)
(4)
(3)
(6)
(7)
(8)
(9
(10)
(1)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(13)

LBH
LBH
LBII
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LB
LBH
LBH
LBIH
LBl
LBH
LBH
LLBH
LBH

3:45PM
350 PM
3:50 PM
3:53PM
3:54 PM
3:55PM
3:55PM
3:57PM
3:59 PM
4:00 PM
4:02 PM
4:04 PM
4:05 PM
4:11 PM
4:12 PM
4:14 PM

East Lyme Integrated Pre / Lillie B. llaynes

14 DEAN ROAD [NE]

13 DEAN ROAD [NE]

N BRIDE BROOK RD ! APPLEWOOD COMMON [W]
286 North Bridebrook Road/288 N BRIDE BROOK [W]
269 NORTH BRIDEBROOK ROAD [W]

266 North Bridebrook Road [W]

53/51 Plants Dam Road [N]

13 SPRING ROCK RD [W]

SPRING ROCK RD @ TANGLEWQOD DR [W]
SPRING ROCK RD (@ OVERBROOK RD [NW]
GREEN VALLEY LAKES (@ FROGS HOLLOW RD [N]
FROGS HOLLOW RD (@ OVERBROOK RD [SE]

466 BOSTON POST RD [E]

442 Boston Post Road [SE]

DEAN RD No Intersection [W]



Bus:

(1
(2)
(3)
(4
(5)
(6)
(7
(8)
9
(10)
(n
(12)
(13)
(14}
(15}
(16}

LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LLBH

8:21 AM 145/ 146 FLANDERS RD

8:21 AM 149/146 Flanders Road [E]

8:22 AM 203 FLANDERS ROAD/205 FLANDERS ROAD [E]
8:22 AM FFLLANDERS RD i@ DAMON HEIGHTS RD [SE]
8:23 AM 223 FLANDERS RD [E]

8:25 AM KING ARTIIUR DR (@ WOODBRIDGE CONDOMINIUMS [SW]
8:29 AM 170 Flanders Road [W]

8:31 AM LAUREL HILL DR @ LAUREL HILL DR S [SW]
8:31 AM LAUREL HILL DR @' N LEDGE ROCK RD [E]

8:33 AM 140 Flanders Road [W]

8:34 AM 128 FLANDERS RD/126 Flanders Road [SW]

8:37 AM SLEEPY HOLLOW RD (¢ ICHABOD LN [SE]

8:37 AM SLEEPY HOLLOW RD @ STONECLIFFE DR {E]
8:39 AM S RIDGE RD (@ GREEN CLIFF RD [NW]

8:41 AM 44 SLEEPY HOLLOW ROAD [W]

$:43 AM 119 FLANDERS ROAD [E]

8:44 AM East Lyme Integrated Pre / Litlie B. Haynes



Bus:

(H
(2)
(3
(4)
(3
{6)
(7
(8)
(9
(10}
(11}
(12}
(13)
(14}
(15)
(16}
(17}

LBH
LBI
LBH
LBH
L.BH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
[.LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBl

345 PM
3:45PM
3:46 PM
3:47 PM
3.47PM
3:.49PM
3:54 PM
3:55PM
3:56 PM
3:58PM
3:58PM
4:00 PM
4:01 PM
4:02 PM
4:04 PM
4:04 PM
4:07 PM
4:08 PM

East Lyme Integrated Pre / Lillie B. Haynes

149/146 Flanders Road (E]

203 FLANDERS ROAD/205 FLANDERS ROAD [E]
FLANDERS RD @ DAMON HEIGHTS RD [SE]

223 FLANDERS RD [E]

KING ARTHUR DR («: WOODBRIDGE CONDOMINIUMS [SW]
170 Flanders Road [W]

LAUREL HILL DR (@ LAUREL HILL DR S [SW]
LAUREL HILL DR ¢! N LEDGE ROCK RD [E]

140 Flanders Road [W]

128 FLANDERS RD/126 Flanders Road [SW]

44 SLEEPY HOLLOW ROAD [E]

SLEEPY HOLLOW RD @ ICHABOD LN [SE]
SLEEPY HOLLOW RD () STONECLIFFE DR [E]

S RIDGE RD @ GREEN CLIFF RD [NW]

S RIDGE RD @ GREEN CLIFF RD [W]

119 FLANDERS ROAD [E]

SOCIETY RD @ ELMS Service RD [NE]



Bus:

(1)
(2)
3)
{4
(5)
{6)
(7
(8)
9
(10)
(1)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)

LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBII
L.BH
LBI
LBH
LBH
L.BH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBII

8:23 AM West Main St SESSA LN

8:23 AM Pond Cliff Condos Stop [NE]

8:24 AM 76 COREY LANE [E]

8:26 AM COREY LN & S COBBLERS CT [SE]
8:27 AM S COBBLERS CT @' ROXBURY CT [S]
8:28 AM S COBBLERS CT (@' COREY LN [NE]
8:30 AM BALLESTRINI'S DAYCARE [N]

8:30 AM 175 WEST MAIN STREET [N]

$:32 AM West Main St (@@ CHADWICK PL [NE]
8:34 AM Sea Spray Condos Stop [SE]

8:37 AM N BRIDE BROOK RD w: ATWOOD DR [E]
8:40 AM 177 NORTII BRIDEBROOK ROAD [[]
8:41 AM 179 North BrideBrook Road [E]

8:42 AM COACH DR (! PADDOCK RD {SW]

8:43 AM W SOCIETY RDig GROOMS WAY [SE]
8:44 AM W SOCIETY RD @ HARVEST GLEN [S]
8:48 AM ECast Lyme Integrated Pre / Lillic B. Haynes



Bus:

(D
@
3
4)
(5)
(6)
(N
(8
(9
(10)
(1)
(12}
(13}
(14}
(15)

LLBH
LBH
LBH
LBII
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH

345 PM
3.48 PM
349 PM
3:50 PM
352 PM
352 PM
3:55 PM
3:57PM
358 PM
4:04 PM
4:06 PM
4:07 PM
4:08 PM
4:11 PM
4:11 PM
4:12 PM

East Lyme Integrated Pre/ Lillie B. 1laynes
W SOCIETY RD @ HARVEST GLEN [NE]
W SOCIETY RDi@:GROOMS WAY [NE]
PADDOCK RD (@' COACH DR [NE}

179 North BrideBrook Road [W]

177 NORTH BRIDEBROOK ROAD [W]

N BRIDE BROOK RD @ ATWOOD DR [W]
West Main St i« CIITADWICK PL [NE]

Sea Spray Condos Stop [SE]

Pond Cliff Condos Stop [NE]

76 COREY LANE [E]

COREY LN («' S COBBLERS CT [SE]

S COBBLERS CT (@ ROXBURY CT [8]
BALLESTRINI'S DAYCARE [N]

175 WEST MAIN STREET [N]

268 Roxbury Road [E]



Bus:

(N
(2)
(3)
Y
3
(6)
(M
(3
9
(10)
(11)
(12)
{13)
(14)
(15)
(16}
(17)
(18)
(19)
(20)
2n

LBH
LBH
LBII
LBH
LBH
LBt
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBI1
LBl
LBI1
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LLBH
LBH
LBH
LBH

8:22 AM ROXBURY RD No Intersection

8:22 AM 55 ROXBURY ROAD [N]

8:23 AM 63 ROXBURY ROAD [N]

8:24 AM ECHO RD@ RIVERVIEW RD [SE]

8:26 AM CUBLES DR (¢, ANCHORAGE RD [W]
8:26 AM ANCHORAGE RD (¢t WOODLAND RD [N]
8:27 AM FOREST RD @ KNOLLWOOD RD [NE]
8:28 AM [0 RIVERVIEW ROAD [W]

3:30 AM CARRIAGE HILL DR (¢ JOHNNY CAKE RD [NW]
8:31 AM CARRIAGE HILL DR (@ LANTERN LN [N]
8:32 AM JOHNNY CAKE RD @ SURREY LN [S]
8:34 AM COREY LN @ PATRICK PL [NW]

8:35 AM PATRICK PL (@, ROXBURY CT [SW)]

8:36 AM 12 ROXBURY CT [E]

8:39 AM 236 Roxbury Road [E]

8:40 AM 232 Roxbury Road [E]

8:40 AM 230/228 Roxbury Road [E]

8:40 AM 218 Roxbury Road [SE]

§:42 AM 126 Roxbury Road [SE]

8:42 AM 112 Roxbury Road [SE]

8:43 AM 70 ROXBURY ROAD [S]

8:46 AM East Lyme Integrated Pre / Lillic B. Haynes



Bus:

(n
(2)
3)
4
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
)
(10
(11
(12)
(13)
(14)
(13)
(16)
(17
(18)
(19
(20)
(21
(22)

LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
L.BH
LBil
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
L.BH
LBH
LBH
LBII
LBH
LBH
L.LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH

3:45PM
347 PM
3:.47 PM
348 PM
3:49 PM
3:51 PM
3.52PM
3.53PM
3:55 PM
3:56 PM
3:57 PM
3:59 PM
4:00 PM
4:01 PM
4:04 PM
4:04 PM
4:05 PM
4:05 PM
4:06 PM
4:07 PM
4:07 PM
4:08 PM
4:09 PM

East Lyme Integrated Pre / Lillie B. Haynes
35 ROXBURY ROAD [N]

63 ROXBURY RCAD [N]

10 RIVERVIEW ROAD [E]

ECHO RD@RIVERVIEW RD [SE}
CUBLES DR @ ANCHORAGE RD [W]
ANCHORAGE RD (¢t WOODLAND RD [N]
WOODLAND RD (@ FOREST RD [NW)]
CARRIAGE HILL DR @ JOHNNY CAKE RD [NW]
CARRIAGE HILL DR @ LANTERN LN [N]
JOHNNY CAKE RD @ SURREY LN [S]
COREY LN @ PATRICK PL [NW]
PATRICK PL @ ROXBURY CT [SW]

12 ROXBURY CT [E]

236 Roxbury Road [E]

232 Roxbury Road [E]

230/228 Roxbury Road [E]

218 Roxbury Road [SE]

ROXBURY RD @ ROXBURY CT[S]

126 Roxbury Road [SE]

112 Roxbury Road [SE]

70 ROXBURY ROAD [S]

ROXBURY RD No Intersection [SW]



